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Rank Score 10's

Shooter

1 290 20
2 288 19
3 286 18
4 285 17
5 283 15
6 280 16
7 280 14
8 279 12
9 277 13
10 277 11
11 276 16
12 275 12
13 275 11
14 274 13
15 274 11
16 273 12
17 273 8
18 271 15
19 271 10
20 271 9
21 270 12
22 270 11
23 268 9
24 267 12
25 267 10
26 267 10
27 267 10
28 266 9
29 266 9
30 266 6
31 265 3
32 264 11
33 264 10
34 264 10
35 264 9
36 264 6
37 263 8
38 262 7
39 261 7
40 260 7
41 260 5
42 259 7
43 259 5
44 256 8
45 256 5
46 255 6
47 254 10
48 254 8
49 254 3
50 253 8
51 253 6
52 252 7
53 252 5
54 251 7
55 251 5

Thursday, February 11, 2016

Ambria Noman
Faith Terrell
Jesse Wilson
Hunter Tolliver
Sydney McCarthy
Martha Choate
Emilee Manning
Hailey Chisenhall
Kaetlin Dowing
Brittany Alexander
Jacquelynn Tislow
Mallory Goodman
Nikki Stabler
Karissa Fent
Davin Devilbiss
Crystal Yin
Natasha Pedigo-Justis
Reagan Miller
Raven Gray

Rylee Ruff
Michale Foster
Hanna Flores
Emma Blair
Jessie Martin
Callie Gray
Danille Allen
Ashlie Blake
BRITTANY JONES
Bailey Williams
Allison Crutchfield
Danielle Hallmark
Ellisa Moore
LAUREN JAMES
Summer Winn
Karley Boyer
Maddie Wofford
Summer Mclaughlin
Paige Reeves
Kara Robinson
Meghan Mitch
Della Stuckey
Kaitlynne Green
Chanel Orvis
Ryleigh Hopkins
MISTY DOSSEY
Ashlyn Rhodes
Kimberly Pham
Morgan Dobbins
Taylor Hicks
Haley Newlun
Jennifer Thoma
Abby Taylor
Jessica Rehmel
Kaeld Means
Briston Grove

=» Individual Standings - Top 250

School

Chickasha High School
Chandler High School

Healdton High School

Healdton High School

Okarche High School

Healdton High School

Chandler High School
Macarthur High School

Pauls Valley High School
Chickasha High School
Chandler High School

Chandler High School
EISENHOWER HIGH SCHOOL
Chandler High School

Fairview High School
Community Christian High School
Pauls Valley High School
Healdton High School

Mustang High School

Madill High School

Carney High School

EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
Chandler High School

Mustang High School

Madill High School

Carney High School

Community Christian High School
Comanche High School
Chickasha High School
Chickasha High School
Chandler High School

Mustang High School
Comanche High School
Weleetka High School

Fairview High School

Okarche High School

EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
Fairview High School

Okarche High School

OKEENE HIGH SCHOOL

Madill High School

Bowlegs High School
EISENHOWER HIGH SCHOOL
Madill High School

Comanche High School

Fort Cobb - Broxton High School
Macarthur High School

Pauls Valley High School
Carney High School

Carney High School

Sasakwa High School
Community Christian High School
Drummond High School
Okarche High School

Fairview High School

Division: HIGH SCHOOL
Gender: Female

City
Chickasha
Chandler
Healdton
Healdton
Mangun
Healdton
Chandler
Lwaton
Pauls Valley
Chickasha
Chandler
Chandler
Lawton
Chandler
Fairview
Norman
Pauls Valley
Healdton
Mustang
Madill
Carney
Edmond
Chandler
Mustang
Madill
Carney
Norman
Comanche
Chickasha
Chickasha
Chandler
Mustang
Comanche
Weleetka
Fairview
Mangun
Edmond
Fairview
Mangun
1
Madill
Bowlegs
Lawton
Madill
Comanche
Ft. Cobb
Lwaton
Pauls Valley
Carney
Carney
Sasakwa
Norman
Drummond
Mangun
Fairview
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

247 6 Kimbra Martin

247 1 Alexis Cunningham
246 5 Shirley Bone

246 5 Cydnee Bailey

246 4 Casie Hamill

245 4 Allison Rhodes
244 7 Blayke May

244 4 Allie Frisby

244 4 Kayla Hutnagel

243 5 Molly Livingston
241 7 McKaylin Betts

240 8 Natalie Keesee

240 8 Josie Stites

240 5 Bay Griffith

239 7 Brooke Vandevender
239 1 Whitney Krause
237 3 Paige Mclaughlin
237 0 Jasmine Joslin
236 6 Tristen Joslin

236 2 Samantha Chadrick
232 3 Caitlyn Bailey

232 3 Kelsey Kersgieter
232 1 Jerusha Sterret
231 6 Carlie Richardson
231 5 Jessica Landreth
231 3 Kelsie Lambertsen
230 4 Cinsey Gandy

229 0 Taylor Miller

227 7 Magen Willis

226 1 Hope Tomlinson
225 3 Carla Demings

225 1 Suzzie Davis

224 6 Anderson Blevins
223 4 Valerie Smith

220 3 Ember Carpenter
220 1 MADISON LEVEILLE
220 1 Shelby England
220 1 Hayle Dolch

219 4 Lindsey Wilkins
218 0 JAYCEE DAVIS
215 3 Cheyenne McDonald
210 5 Tanashia Bell

208 2 Lura Cox

207 4 Adriene Yarbrough
204 7 Ashley Rehmel

204 2 Liz Redd

204 0 Chey Ginn

202 5 Aizlynn Bowlegs-Dewolf
200 3 Yui Maraki

199 3 Sarah Robbins

194 2 Maddie Vanmeter
194 0 Jakayla Welch

189 1 Kammie Benson
187 0 Amanda Lewis

135 0 Bobbi Jo Bailey

Thursday, February 11, 2016

=» Individual Standings - Top 250

School

Elmore City Pernell High School
Weleetka High School
EISENHOWER HIGH SCHOOL
OKEENE HIGH SCHOOL
Verden High School

Fort Cobb - Broxton High School
Bowlegs High School
Community Christian High School
Okarche High School

Pauls Valley High School
Mustang High School

Elmore City Pernell High School
Drummond High School
Drummond High School
Mustang High School

Bowlegs High School

EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
Weleetka High School
Weleetka High School
NINNEKAH HIGH SCHOOL
OKEENE HIGH SCHOOL
EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
Verden High School

Bowlegs High School

Sasakwa High School

Madill High School

Elmore City Pernell High School
Mustang High School

Verden High School
EISENHOWER HIGH SCHOOL
Bowlegs High School

Sasakwa High School

Elmore City Pernell High School
Elmore City Pernell High School
Mustang High School
Comanche High School

Elmore City Pernell High School
Verden High School

Pauls Valley High School
Comanche High School
Sasakwa High School
NINNEKAH HIGH SCHOOL
Carney High School
EISENHOWER HIGH SCHOOL
Drummond High School
EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
Bowlegs High School

Sasakwa High School
EISENHOWER HIGH SCHOOL
Mustang High School

Weleetka High School

Sasakwa High School

Okarche High School

Bowlegs High School

Carney High School

Division: HIGH SCHOOL
Gender: Female

City
Elmore City
Weleetka
Lawton
1
Verden
Ft. Cobb
Bowlegs
Norman
Mangun
Pauls Valley
Mustang
Elmore City
Drummond
Drummond
Mustang
Bowlegs
Edmond
Weleetka
Weleetka
Ninnekah
1
Edmond
Verden
Bowlegs
Sasakwa
Madill
Elmore City
Mustang
Verden
Lawton
Bowlegs
Sasakwa
Elmore City
Elmore City
Mustang
Comanche
Elmore City
Verden
Pauls Valley
Comanche
Sasakwa
Ninnekah
Carney
Lawton
Drummond
Edmond
Bowlegs
Sasakwa
Lawton
Mustang
Weleetka
Sasakwa
Mangun
Bowlegs
Carney
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